FEATURES
·•··· 3ØPhase True RMS (Voltage ,  Current)
· 3PhaseØ Power (Active ,  Reactive ,  Apparent)
· Energy (Active ,  Reactive ,  Apparent)
•· Programmable CT  ,PT (Primary / Secondary)
•·· RS485 Communication MODBUS RTU Protocol
•·· % THD Upto 31 Level
Temperature

90.5Side View
Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Product Name
DT3600-3PH
DT3600-3PH-RS
DT3600-3PH-AL
DT3600-3PH-AL-RS
DT3600-3PH-RELAY 0/P-AL
DT3600-3PH-RELAY 0/P-AL-RS
DT3600-1PH
DT3600-1PH-RS
DT3600-1PH-AL
DT3600-1PH-AL-RS
Discription
MFM DT3600-3PHASE
MFM DT3600-3PHASE-RS485
MFM DT3600-3PHASE-ALARM
MFM DT3600-3PHASE-ALARM-RS485
MFM DT3600-3PHASE-RELAY 0/P ALARM
MFM DT3600-3PHASE-RELAY 0/P ALARM-RS485
MFM DT3600-1PHASE
MFM DT3600-1PHASE-RS485
MFM DT3600-1PHASE-ALARM
MFM DT3600-1PHASE-ALARM-RS485
MULTIFUNCTION METER
DT3600
L1 L2
L2